
File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Assistant Prison Officer (Male Warder)

Name of Department : Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 21-07-2015

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 NJD 
Date of Advice : 24-07-2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SREEKUMAR R
PALAMTHONI HO, 
NSS COLLEGE P O,
 NEMMARA, PALAKKAD DT 678508

258 Ezhava NJD Compensation to
MR IX 18 E advised on
14-5-2015 now satisfied.

2 JOMIT JOSE 
KAITHACKAL,
 OTTALLOOR P  O,  OTTALLOOR, 
IDUKKI 685586

244 -- NJD Compensation to
MR IX 29 OC advised on 
14-5-2015 now satisfied.

3 NISAR K
KOTTAPPURATHU VEEDU, 
THAZHAVA, THAZHAVA P O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, KOLLAM 

S/L-
8

Muslim NJD Compensation to 
MR IX 30 M advised on
 14-5-2015 now satisfied.

4 ANANDA KUTTAN K R
VANPARAMPUMTHALA VEEDU, 
MARAYAMUTTOM, 
MARAYAMUTTOM P O 695131

246 – NJD Compensation to 
MR IX 33 OC advised
 on 14-5-2015 now satisfied.

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 117 116 58 291

Present -- -- 4 4

Grand Total 117 116 62 295

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Jail
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	117
	116
	58
	291
	--
	--
	4
	4
	117
	116
	62
	295


