File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SREEKUMAR R PALAMTHONI HO, NSS COLLEGE P O, NEMMARA, PALAKKAD DT 678508	258	Ezhava		NJD Compensation to MR IX 18 E advised on 14-5-2015 now satisfied.
2	JOMIT JOSE Kaithackal, Ottalloor P O, Ottalloor, Idukki 685586	244	-		NJD Compensation to MR IX 29 OC advised on 14-5-2015 now satisfied.
3	NISAR K KOTTAPPURATHU VEEDU, THAZHAVA, THAZHAVA P O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, KOLLAM	S/L- 8	Muslim		NJD Compensation to MR IX 30 M advised on 14-5-2015 now satisfied.
4	ANANDA KUTTAN K R VANPARAMPUMTHALA VEEDU, MARAYAMUTTOM, MARAYAMUTTOM P O 695131	246	_		NJD Compensation to MR IX 33 OC advised on 14-5-2015 now satisfied

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	117	116	58	291
Present			4	4
Grand Total	117	116	62	295

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM